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SPECULUMS

P0O212000

P0O212001

P0O212002

P0O212003

PO212004

P0O212005

=]: ® EMEA Surgical Instruments
Plllllll] Catalog

: SPECULA CUSCO FIXED 25MM

: SPECULA CUSCO FIXED 30MM

: SPECULA CUSCO FIXED 34MM

: SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING 16MM

: SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING 26MM

: SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING 32MM
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P0O212006 :

SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING WORKING LENGHT

L=8,5CM W=36MM

P0O212007

PO212008

P0O212009

PO212010

PO212011

P0O212012

: SPECULA COLLIN L=9,5CM W=23MM

: SPECULA COLLIN L=9,5CM W=29MM

: SPECULA COLLIN L=9,5CM W=32MM

: SPECULUM FOR VIRGINS 12MM

: SPECULUM FOR VIRGINS 14MM

: SPECULUM FOR VIRGINS 16MM
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PO212015

PO212017

PO212018

PO212019

P0O212021

P0O212022

P0O212023

: SPECULA COLLIN 16MM

: SPECULA COLLIN LASER 26 MM

: SPECULA COLLIN LASER 32MM

: SPECULA COLLIN LASER 36MM

: SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 100X30MM

: SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 100X34MM

: SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 100X38MM
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P0O212025 : SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 150X34MM

P0O212026 : SPECULA JAY PARALLEL SPACING 150X38MM
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	SPECULUMS
	PO212000 : SPECULA CUSCO FIXED 25MM
	PO212001 : SPECULA CUSCO FIXED 30MM
	PO212002 : SPECULA CUSCO FIXED 34MM
	PO212003 : SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING 16MM
	PO212004 : SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING 26MM
	PO212005 : SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING 32MM
	PO212006 : SPECULA CUSCO FOLDING WORKING LENGHT L=8,5CM W=36MM
	PO212007 : SPECULA COLLIN L=9,5CM W=23MM
	PO212008 : SPECULA COLLIN L=9,5CM W=29MM
	PO212009 : SPECULA COLLIN L=9,5CM W=32MM
	PO212010 : SPECULUM FOR VIRGINS 12MM
	PO212011 : SPECULUM FOR VIRGINS 14MM
	PO212012 : SPECULUM FOR VIRGINS 16MM
	PO212015 : SPECULA COLLIN 16MM
	PO212017 : SPECULA COLLIN LASER 26MM
	PO212018 : SPECULA COLLIN LASER 32MM
	PO212019 : SPECULA COLLIN LASER 36MM
	PO212021 : SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 100X30MM
	PO212022 : SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 100X34MM
	PO212023 : SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 100X38MM
	PO212025 : SPECULA JAYLE PARALLEL SPACING 150X34MM
	PO212026 : SPECULA JAY PARALLEL SPACING 150X38MM


